
Calbrite Stainless Steel Conduit Systems
6451 Northwind Pkwy Hobart, IN 46342  •  (P) 219.844.6800  •  (F) 219.844.6884  •  calbrite.com

STAINLESS STEEL 
RIGHT ANGLE CLAMP

Features:

• Manufactured in type 316 stainless steel for increased corrosion resistance
• 
• Type 316 stainless steel hex nuts included
• No package qty. required

Applications:

Clamps are used to mount conduit to the flange of a structural member without drilling holes. Cast in 316 stainless 
steel, these clamps provide both excellent strength and corrosion resistance.

Industries Commonly Served:

•    Food & Beverage Production 
     & Distribution
•  Chemical Plants

•  Water & Wastewater Treatment
•  Pharmaceuticals & Cosmetics
•  

•  Petrochemical
•  Pulp & Paper Mills
•  Marine & Coastal Facilities

• Calbrite stainless steel Right Angle Clamps are fabricated to UL standards

Part 
Number

Trade
Size BA

Weight
(each)
Per lb.C

All dimensions are for informational purposes only *Tolerances +/- 5%

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

4”

1.600” .245” 0.322.000”

1.600”2.070”

1.600”2.590”

1.600”2.840”

1.600”3.330”

1.690”3.850”

1.800”4.580”

1.850”5.220”

1.850”6.180”

.255”

.255”

.270”

.270”

.310”

.330”

.330”

.330”

0.35

0.45

0.50

0.60

0.95

1.25

1.45

1.70

S60500RA00

S60700RA00

S61000RA00

S61200RA00

S61500RA00

S62000RA00

S62500RA00

S63000RA00

S64000RA00

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Right Angle Clamp_print.pdf   1   2/2/18   4:14 PM


