



STAINLESS STEEL RIGHT ANGLE CLAMP



Features:

- · Manufactured in type 316 stainless steel for increased corrosion resistance
- · Polished with standard "brite" finish to increase corrosion resistance and aesthetic appearance
- · Type 316 stainless steel hex nuts included
- · No package qty. required

Certifications and Compliances:

· Calbrite stainless steel Right Angle Clamps are fabricated to UL standards





Applications:

Designed to fit stainless rigid, IMC and EMT conduit. Can also be used for PVC-coated conduit. Calbrite Right Angle Clamps are used to mount conduit to the flange of a structural member without drilling holes. Cast in 316 stainless steel, these clamps provide both excellent strength and corrosion resistance.

Industries Commonly Served:

- Food & Beverage Production & Distribution
- Chemical Plants
- Water & Wastewater Treatment
- Pharmaceuticals & Cosmetics
- Refining & Extraction Sites
- · Petrochemical
- · Pulp & Paper Mills
- Marine & Coastal Facilities

Part Number	Trade Size	A	 В	С	Weight (each) Per lb.	
S60500RA00	1/2"	 2.000"	 1.600"	 .245"	 0.32	
S60700RA00	3/4"	 2.070"	 1.600"	 .255"	 0.35	
S61000RA00	1"	 2.590"	 1.600"	 .255"	 0.45	
S61200RA00	1-1/4"	 2.840"	 1.600"	 .270"	 0.50	
S61500RA00	1-1/2"	 3.330"	 1.600"	 .270"	 0.60	
S62000RA00	2"	 3.850"	 1.690"	 .310"	 0.95	
S62500RA00	2-1/2"	 4.580"	 1.800"	 .330"	 1.25	
S63000RA00	3"	 5.220"	 1.850"	 .330"	 1.45	
S64000RA00	4"	 6.180"	 1.850"	 .330"	 1.70	•••

All dimensions are for informational purposes only *Tolerances +/- 5%